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HRT 321 Post Harvest Management and Value Addition of Fruits and Vegetables (1+1)

Marks Scored
Grade
Point

Grand
Total
(100)

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. TotalPart A Parts (10)
(50) (25) (50)(25)

94.27 9.4324.50 48.5045.77 24.00ABBURI SRI NAGA DHUNUNJAYALM 80011

94.50 9.4523.50 46.5023.0048.00AMBIKA M NALM 80022

9.5847.50 95.7524.5048.25 23.00ARUN N3 ALM 8003

96.52 9.6524.50 48.5024.0048.02B KAMALAJAALM 80044

94.45 9.4523.50 46.5023.0047.95BHARGAVI CALM 80055

9.3046.50 93.0223.5046.52 23.00BHAVAN R6 ALM 8006

94.95 9.5024.00 48.0024.0046.95CHANDAN E MALM 80077

9.6196.1224.50 48.5047.62 24.00CHANDANA RALM 80088

9.5495.4024.00 47.0048.40 23.00CHANDANA RALM 80099

9.6096.0024.50 48.5024.0047.50CHANDANA TMALM801010

9.5449.00 95.3525.0024.0046.35CHETHAN GALM 801111

9.6347.50 96.2523.00 24.5048.75CHETHAN KUMAR J SALM801212

9.3849.00 93.7525.0044.75 24.00CHINMAY C GALM 801313

9.7425.00 49.00 97.3724.0048.37DEEKSHITHA H Y14 ALM 8014

96.45 9.6524.50 48.5024.0047.95DEEPAK CALM 801515

48.00 96.25 9.6324.00 24.0048.25DEEPAK RALM 801616

9.6148.00 96.0724.0048.07 24.00DHANANJAYA S17 ALM 8017

9.7649.00 97.6225.0048.62 24.00DIVYA D MALM 801818

9.6949.00 96.9025.0024.0047.90FARHEEN KOUSERALM 802019

9.4494.3724.00 48.0024.0046.37GIRI PRASAD NALM 802120

9.5247.50 95.1724.5023.0047.67GIRISH VALM 802221

9.3048.00 92.9724.0024.0044.97GOBIND JAY KUMARALM 802322

9.3148.00 93.0524.0024.0045.05ALM 8024 HANUMESH23
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9.5848.75 23.00 24.00 47.00 95.75ALM 8026 HEMAAP24

24.00 24.50 48.50 97.50 9.75HIMABINDU K 49.0025 ALM 8027

48.00 93.07 9.3145.07 24.00 24.00ALM 8028 K TRINATH26

23.50 46.50 93.50 9.3547.00 23.00ALM 8029 KARTHIK S27

23.00 24.00 47.00 95.75 9.5848.75ALM 8030 KAVYAD28

49.00 95.27 9.5346.27 24.00 25.00ALM 8031 KAVYASHREE G29

9.7824.50 25.00 49.50 97.75KEERTHI G M 48.2530 ALM 8032

48.50 96.37 9.6447.87 24.00 24.50ALM 8033 KEERTHIKUMAR G31

48.50 91.75 9.1843.25 24.00 24.50KELOTHU NARESH32 ALM 8034

93.37 9.3423.00 24.50 47.5045.87ALM 8035 KIRAN B33

97.62 9.7625.00 49.0048.62 24.00KRUTHIKA M S34 ALM 8036

9.6049.00 96.0247.02 24.00 25.00ALM 8037 LAVANYA S R35

9.5849.50 95.8024.50 25.0046.30LIKHITH H RALM 803836

9.3448.50 93.3524.00 24.5044.85LIKHITHAKALM 803937

97.92 9.7924.00 25.00 49.0048.92MAHESH38 ALM 8040

9.6048.50 95.9524.00 24.50MALLIKARJUN HOSAVAKKAL 47.45ALM 804139

9.1947.00 91.8723.00 24.0044.87MANU D Y40 ALM 8042

9.7649.00 97.6224.00 25.0048.62MEGHANA V C41 ALM 8043

49.50 97.50 9.7524.00 25.5048.00MOUNIKA M NALM 804442

9.2849.00 92.7524.00 25.0043.75NAJIHA CALM 804543

9.6625.00 49.00 96.5747.57 24.00NANDINI N44 ALM 8046

93.52 9.3523.50 46.5047.02 23.00NARENDRA AJAY RAJU M RALM 804745

49.50 96.00 9.6025.0046.50 24.50NAVEENA G N46 ALM 8048

47.00 94.25 9.4323.00 24.0047.25NAVYA B HULMANIALM 804947

48.50 96.45 9.6524.00 24.5047.95NEETHUKRISHNARL48 ALM 8050

96.50 9.6524.00 48.0048.50 24.00NEETHUSHREESALM 805149

9.5849.00 95.7524.00 25.0046.75NIKHITHAMALM 805250

9.7025.00 49.00 97.0224.0048.02NIRANJAN B SALM 805351

9.7025.00 49.00 96.9524.0047.95NIREEKSHITHAM KALM 805452

9.6024.50 47.50 96.0223.0048.52NIVEDITHA KALM 805553

9.7148.00 97.1224.00 24.0049.12NOURIN M PALM 805654

9.3647.50 93.6223.00 24.5046.12PARUL PANWARALM 805755

94.12 9.4124.50 47.5046.62 23.00PAVUSETTY SAIRAMALM 805856
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9.5924.50 47.50 95.8548.35 23.0057 ALM 8059 POOJA PAVITHRAN

9.7124.50 48.50 97.05POOJASHREE M S 48.55 24.0058 ALM 8060

24.50 48.50 96.20 9.6247.70 24.00ALM 8061 PRAJWAL D59

95.87 9.5924.00 24.50 48.50PREETHAM A 47.3760 ALM 8062
PREEYANKA MAHANTAGOUDA 
PAUL 9.3624.00 48.00 93.6045.60 24.00ALM 806361

48.50 97.62 9.7649.12 24.00 24.50ALM 8064 PRIYANKA C S62

9.6348.50 96.2547.75 24.00 24.50ALM 8065 PRIYANKA S A63

9.4148.50 94.0724.00 24.5045.57ALM 8066 PUNEETH KUMAR S64

48.50 94.50 9.4524.00 24.5046.00PUSHPALATHA H SALM 806765

8.9848.50 89.7524.00 24.50RAJESH KUMAR PRADHAN 41.2566 ALM 8068

93.72 9.3725.00 49.0044.72 24.00RAJESH SIDDHALM 806967

48.50 96.52 9.6524.5048.02 24.00RAJESHWARI A PALM 807068

89.25 8.9324.50 47.5023.0041.75RAJ MOHANSAHOOALM 807169

91.00 9.1021.50 42.5021.0048.50RAKESH NALM 807270

92.52 9.2524.50 47.5045.02 23.00RAKESH NAYAKALM 807371

9.7349.00 97.2525.0048.25 24.00RASHMI S72 ALM 8074
RAVIKANTHA BHEEMARAYA 
KOODAGI

9.7849.00 97.7524.00 25.0048.7573 ALM 8075

96.89 9.6925.00 49.0024.0047.89RUTHIKA M74 ALM 8076

94.75 9.4824.00 47.0023.0047.75SAHANA B SALM 807775

94.25 9.4324.50 48.5024.0045.75SAHEBAGOUD BIRADARALM 807876

91.25 9.1322.00 43.0021.0048.25SALMA NIZARALM 807977

9.5349.00 95.2524.00 25.0046.25SAMARTH PRADEEP SHETTY78 ALM 8080

9.8349.50 98.2524.50 25.0048.75SAMPADA U SALM 808179

96.25 9.6324.00 48.0048.25 24.00SAMRUDHH SALM 808280

9.6148.50 96.1224.00 24.5047.62SANDEEP B NALM 808381

85.25 8.5321.50 42.5021.0042.75SAVITA MOURYAALM 808482

9.6849.50 96.7524.50 25.0047.25SHAMBULINGEGOWDA K BALM 808583

9.7649.00 97.6225.0048.62 24.00SHARATH RALM 808684

9.7449.50 97.4225.0047.92 24.50SHARATH UALM 808785

9.3849.50 93.7525.0044.25 24.50SHASHANK T NALM 808886

97.75 9.7825.00 49.5024.5048.25SHIVALING S MADLIALM 808987

9.5495.3524.00 48.0024.0047.35SHREEDHAR NAIKVALM 809088

96.25 9.6324.00 48.0024.0048.25SHREYAS S JETTYALM 809189
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9.6325.00 49.00 96.2547.25 24.00ALM 8092 SIDDESHAS90

9.4825.00 49.00 94.7545.75 24.00SIDDESHGOWDA B S91 ALM 8093

47.50 95.97 9.6048.47 23.00 24.50SNEHAV92 ALM 8094

9.5623.50 46.50 95.6249.12 23.00SOWJANYA93 ALM 8095

46.50 94.12 9.4123.00 23.50SRIRAKSHA G V 47.62ALM 809694

24.50 48.50 93.25 9.3324.0044.75ALM 8097 SUDEEPGS95

9.6849.50 96.7547.25 24.50 25.00SUMA NAGAPPA WADEYARALM 809896

93.95 9.4024.50 25.00 49.5044.45SUMANTH H AALM 809997

83.75 8.3821.00 42.0041.75 21.00SURESH NAIKCALM 810098

9.0044.50 90.0022.00 22.5045.50TABASUM MALM 810199

9.5449.50 95.3525.0045.85 24.50THALAVARA SARASWATHI100 ALM8102

88.65 8.8724.00 47.0023.0041.65ALM8103 THEJAS K101

9.4949.00 94.8525.0045.85 24.00THIPPESWAMY TALM 8104102

9.6349.00 96.2524.00 25.0047.25VANDANA DALM 8105103

9.1848.00 91.7524.0024.0043.75VEERANAGOUDAALM8106104

9.4849.50 94.7524.50 25.0045.25VIDYASHREE H NALM 8108105

9.6848.50 96.7524.5048.25 24.00VIVEK LALM 8109106

9.5848.00 95.7524.0047.75 24.00YASHAS P107 ALM 8110

'F lc i2^1 yCON 
EXAMINATIONS

Controller of Examinations 
University Examination Centre 

University of Agricultural Sciences 
GKVK, Bangalore-560 065

ER OFDEPUTY/ASST.CONTROLLER OF 
a EXAM IN ATI QlySAssistant tontr^fer of Examinations 

University Examination Centre

copW^r^ces
t.The HOD/Course Teacher/Dept.of Horticulture

2. Assistant Registrar,Concerned College.

3. The notice board, 4.The File UEC/EEC ,5.www.uasbangalore.edu.in

INATIONS
conuoiiei or Examinations 

University Examination Centre 
Univeisity of Agricultural Sciences 

GKVK, Bangalore-560 065

Generated through UGAM ® Software

Page 4 of 4

http://www.uasbangalore.edu.in

